2015-12-18 1
2015-12-18
OSLON® SSL 80
Datasheet
Version 1.3
LCW CR7P.EC
Highest flux. Highest efficacy. This OSLON SSL family
next generation LED offers a prefocused radiation

2015-12-18 2
Version 1.3 LCW CR7P.EC
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 24
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 24
Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA
[K] ΦV  [lm]
LCW CR7P.EC-KSKU-5YC8-1 2400 89.2 ... 112 Q65111A4342
LCW CR7P.EC-KTLP-5U8X-1 2700 97 ... 121 Q65111A2534
LCW CR7P.EC-KTLP-5R8T-1 3000 97 ... 121 Q65111A2251
LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5R8T-1 3000 104.2 ... 130 Q65111A2533
LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5O8Q-1 3500 104.2 ... 130 Q65111A2795
LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5L7N-1 4000 104.2 ... 130 Q65111A2551
LCW CR7P.EC-LPLR-5L7N-1 4000 112 ... 140 Q65111A3116
LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5J7K-1 4500 104.2 ... 130 Q65111A2706
LCW CR7P.EC-LPLR-5J7K-1 4500 112 ... 140 Q65111A2705
LCW CR7P.EC-LPLR-5H7I-1 5000 112 ... 140 Q65111A2594
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. LCW CR7P.EC-KTLP-5U8X-1
means that only one group KT, KU, LP will be shippable for any packing unit.
In a similar manner for colors where color chromaticity coordinate groups are measured and binned, single groups will be shipped on